RESISTORS
TECHNOLOGY OF TOMORROW
Revision: 5. Nov. 2004
EUROPE GmbH • Kaddenbusch 6 • D-25578 Dägeling / ITZEHOE • PHONE: +49 (0) 48 21 /89 89-0 • FAX: +49 (0) 48 21/89 89 89 • Internet: www.koaeurope.de
S
pe
ci
fic

J 1/4Z 6.5 ± 0.5 2.3
L*
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
J
1/4Z
TERMINATION
SURFACE
MATERIAL
C: SnCu
L: Sn/Pb
TAPING &
FORMING
AC T52
PACKAGING
A: Ammo
R: Reel
TYPE
STYLEPRODUCT CODE
T521/4Z A
*Please see “PACKAGING”
30 ± 3
0.5
0.6
*Dimensions “L” and “I” can be changed on request
+ 0
- 0.3
J 1/6Z 3.4 1.7 ± 0.2+ 0.1
- 0.2
*Old Part No.
New Part No.
(Pb-free)
0204 J 1/6Z 8 A
0207 J 1/4Z 10 A
DIN SIZE
RATING
TYPE RESISTANCEMAX. ALLOWABLE
CURRENT
10mΩ Max.